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ACTEC Thanks Our
2018 Summer Meeting Sponsors

Sponsors are provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and are permitted to send one communication prior to, and one a�er, the meeting as part of the sponsorship agreement.
A list of sponsor representatives contact information is included in attendee’s meeting registration packets.

�e ACTEC 2018 Summer Meeting in Chicago, llinois, is made possible, in part, with the
generous support of our sponsors. Please join us in thanking the following sponsors.



Ashar Group – Life Settlements & Policy Appraisals WIFI Support Co-sponsor

Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com 407-782-5614

Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 407-782-3600

Jon Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jon@ashargroup.com 407-772-1818

Bessemer Trust Thursday Breakfast

Mike Okun Chicago, IL okun@bessemer.com 312-416-2998

Ben Carlstead Chicago, IL carlstead@bessemer.com 312-416-2329

BNY Mellon Wealth Management Books After Breakfast and Spouse/Adult Guest Program

John Welsh Chicago, IL John.Welsh@bnymellon.com 312-422-5434

Gilda Haranzo New York, NY Gilda.Haranzo@bnymellon.com 212-922-8036

Ben McGloin Newport Beach, CA ben.mcgloin@bnymellon.com 949-397-2439

Bonhams Program Speakers and Committee Chairs Dinner

Leslie Wright Los Angeles, CA leslie.wright@bonhams.com 323-436-5408

Joseph Francaviglia Los Angeles, CA joseph.francaviglia@bonhams.com 323-436-5443

Alanna Butera New York, NY alanna.butera@bonhams.com 212-461-6529

CIBC Atlantic Trust Private Wealth Management Reception for New Fellows and First Time Attendees

Kyle Edmonds New York, NY kedmonds@cibcatlantictrust.com 212-655-7076

Rebecca Milliman Chicago, IL rmilliman@cibcatlantictrust.com 312-368-7688

Deloitte Chicago Food Walking Tour and Architecture River Cruise on Saturday

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@deloitte.com 415-783-6812

Craig Janes Washington, DC cjanes@deloitte.com 202-220-2005

Fidelity Charitable Sunday Breakfast

Tony Oommen (Thu-Fri) Chicago, IL tony.oommen@fmr.com 312-771-5676

Matt Connor (Thu-Fri) Boston, MA matthew.connor@fmr.com 508-954-5306

Colin Roth (Thu-Fri) New York, NY colin.roth@fmr.com 617-694-3721

Steve Perdigao (Sat-Sun) Chicago, IL steven.perdigao@fmr.com 443-745-9702

James Carpenter (Sat-Sun) Columbus, OH james.carpenter@fmr.com 614-400-2413

Stephen Schwanke (Sat-Sun) Durham, NC stephen.schwanke@fmr.com 617-306-1208



Fiduciary Trust Company International  President's Welcome Dinner co-sponsor

Gerry Joyce New York, NY gerard.joyce@ftci.com 212-632-3106

Gloria Fieldcamp New York, NY gfieldcamp@ftci.com 212-632-3000

Tom Kenney Los Angeles, CA tkenney1@ftci.com 213-596-8620

Ware Palmer Washington, D.C. wpalmer@ftci.com 202-822-2110

Ellen Kratzer New York, NY ekratzer@ftci.com 212-632-3253

Gresham Partners LLC Meeting App Sponsor

Wally Head Chicago, IL whead@greshampartners.com 312-960-0213

Kim Kamin (Fellow) Chicago, IL kkamin@greshampartners.com 312-960-0230

David Colton Chicago, IL dcolton@greshampartners.com 312-960-0224

Les Carter Chicago, IL lcarter@greshampartners.com 312-960-0239

Gurr Johns, Inc. WIFI Support Co-sponsor

Darsi Monaco New York, NY dmonaco@gurrjohns.com 212-486-7373

Charlie Horne New York, NY chorne@gurrjohns.com 212-486-7373

Alyssa Quinlan Chicago, IL aquinlan@gurrjohns.com 312-888-0904

Leslie Hindman Auctioneers Friday Breakfast

Molly Gron Chicago, IL mollygron@lesliehindman.com 312-334-4235

Kristin Vaughn Naples, FL kristinvaughn@lesliehindman.com 239-643-4448

Kate Harrington Denver, CO Katherineharrington@lesliehindman.com 303-825-1855

Management Planning, Inc. Coffee Breaks and Beverage Service

Mark Lingerfield Philadelphia, PA mlingerfield@mpival.com 609-955-5738

John Varga New York, NY jvarga@mpival.com 212-390-8374

Tadd Lindsay Chicago, IL tlindsay@mpival.com 312-214-2299

Todd Povlich New York, NY tpovlich@mpival.com 212-390-8310

Northern Trust Saturday Reception & Dinner at the Mid-America Club

David P. Williams Chicago, IL dw34@ntrs.com 312-444-3918

Erica Lord Chicago, IL eel2@ntrs.com 312-444-5749

Laura G. Mandel Chicago, IL lgm2@ntrs.com 312-557-7110

Mary Wyatt Bloomfield Hills, MI ms429@ntrs.com 248-593-9224

Kristin Weaver Chicago, IL kwm1@ntrs.com 312-630-1573

Phillips Highlights and Behind-the-Scenes Guided Tour of the Art Institute of Chicago Tour and 

              Frank Lloyd Wright and Unity Temple Tour in Oak Park with Lunch

Jennifer Jones New York, NY jjones@phillips.com 212-940-1272

Lauren Peterson Chicago, IL lpeterson@phillips.com 310-922-2841



Silicon Valley Community Foundation Saturday Breakfast

Lisa Barr Mountain View, CA lbarr@siliconvalleycf.org 650-450-5568

Donald Gottesman Mountain View, CA dgottesman@siliconvalleycf.org 650-450-5584

Milton Speid New York, NY mspeid@siliconvalleycf.org 646-975-0853

Sotheby's President's Welcome Dinner co-sponsor

Cassie Spencer Chicago, IL Cassie.Spencer@sothebys.com 312-475-7910

Alexandra Shorall New York, NY Alexandra.Shorall@sothebys.com 212-894-1704

Claire Robertiello New York, NY Claire.Robertiello@sothebys.com 212-606-7278

Rebecca Lockwood New York, NY Rebecca.Lockwood@sothebys.com 212-894-1782

Samantha Anderson New York, NY Samantha.Anderson@sothebys.com 212-894-1567

Sterling Foundation Management LLC Chicago City Overview Tour with a Visit to Wrigley Field and the Lakefront Bike Tour

David Murray Vancouver, BC David.murray@sterling-foundations.com 703-997-4717

Tyler True Reston, VA Tyler.true@sterling-foundations.com 703-437-9720

Stout Meeting Brochure

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@stoutadvisory.com 312-752-3358

Carsten Hoffmann Irvine, CA choffmann@stoutadvisory.com 949-537-2918

Philip Schwab Irvine, CA pschwab@stoutadvisory.com 949-335-3954

Willamette Management Associates Print Kiosk

Curt Kimball Atlanta, GA crkimball@willamette.com 404-475-2307

Thomas Eichenblatt Atlanta, GA tmeichenblatt@willamette.com 404-475-2320

Tim Meinhart Chicago, IL tjmeinhart@willamette.com 773-399-4331

Wilmington Trust Professional Seminar Materials

Jeff Wolken Wilmington, DE jwolken@wilmingtontrust.com 302-651-8192

Kevin Jacobs Wilmington, DE kjacobs@wilmingtontrust.com 302-427-4812

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and is permitted to send one 

communication prior to, and another after, the meeting. This is a complete list of sponsor representatives attending the 2018 ACTEC Summer Meeting.  

Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their continued support. 

As of June 4, 2018 
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